44
  Dimensions and weights
straight lengths - CF54
technical information
CF 54/50 100 CF 54/150 200 CF 54/300 CF 54/400 CF 54/500 600
kg/m
mm
304 L - 316 L

  Loading graphs
 54 mm  50 mm 600 mm  3 m
                Sheared steel (particularly stainless steel) does
have relatively sharp edges and protective gloves
must be worn during handling
All dimensions (mm) are nominal
B
o
rd
écu
r
Safety
edge
mm
W
 CF54/50 50 1·89 1·97 1·97 1·84 1·84
 CF54/100 100 2·33 2·42 2·42 2·26 2·26
 CF54/150 150 3·13 3·25 3·25 2·69 2·69
 CF54/200 200 4·07 4·23 4·23 3·50 3·50
 CF54/300 300 6·13 6·37 6·37 5·14 5·14
 CF54/400 400 9·15 9·51 9·51 7·92 7·92
 CF54/450 450 9·79 10·17 10·17 8·49 8·49
 CF54/500 500 10·42 10·83 10·83 9·06 9·06
 CF54/600 600 11·69 12·15 12·15 10·20 10·20
 EZ GC 304L 316L
Weight (kg/3 m)
EZ+
All weights are given in Kilograms (kg) and are for a 3 m straight length